452 TRAVESSIA MARTIM AFONSO DE SOUSA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - Todas as Categorias

Coloc.

1

Numero

3

10

Nome

LUIS HENRIQUE SIERO LOPES
RAMIREZ

GABRIEL MELONE DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO FERNANDO CARNGIRO
MESQUITA

RODRIGO SANTOS PESSOA

WALTEMIR CRUZ

VINICIUS FELIPE SIEIRO LOPES
RAMIREZ

Relatorio emitido em 22/01/2017 as 14:27:30
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Equipe
APLP/PRAIA GRANDE

APLP/PRAIA GRANDE

SHARK UNISANTA

APLP/PRAIA GRANDE
APLP/PRAIA GRANDE

Tempo

00:17:02

00:28:23

00:29:22

00:31:38
00:34:39
00:39:26
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